Stadt K6In | Sommer 2023
SSZ Wahn (2369)
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Anlage
Frankfurter Str. 320, 51147 Koln
G 02203-5907733 ssz-koeln@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Schultz, Dirk
T 0176 63392416 dirk.schultz@netcologne.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Benfer, Thomas
T 0179 2138532 tom63cgn@yahoo.de
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Herren 50 1 | 2. Bezirksliga

MF: Stefan Klas

m 0177 2466233, steffklaes@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Freiberg, Andreas
Bilk, Markus
Stimper, Bernd
Woizenko, Addi
Esch, Manfred
Lamptey, Odartey
Bohm, Markus
Hoffmann, Stefan
Dmoch, Thomas
Stricker, Thomas
Schulte, Thomas
Lesemann, Michael
Widl, Manfred
Limbach, Frank
Buchholz, Frank
Klas, Stefan

Horn, Bernd
Bienentreu, Klaus
Ehringhaus, Bernd
Bender, Rolf

ID-Nr.

16502280
16202478
16703283
16702474
16852436
16402445
17201711
16502317
16603294
17052068
16602475
16802306
16002726
16654829
17004512
17301551
16503071
16102435
16302487
15902538

LK

LK13,8
LK15,0
LK15,2
LK16,4
LK16,7
LK17,6
LK18,0
LK18,7
LK19,6
LK20,3
LK20,3
LK20,0
LK20,5
LK22,1
LK22,0
LK22,3
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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